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Date Start End Event Name Location Location Address Dismiss
Tue 04/30/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Tryouts Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Wed 05/01/2024 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Volleyball Tryouts Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Mon 07/29/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Tue 07/30/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Wed 07/31/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Thu 08/01/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Mon 08/05/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Tue 08/06/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Wed 08/07/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Thu 08/08/2024 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Mon 08/12/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Tue 08/13/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Wed 08/14/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Thu 08/15/2024 5:00 pm 6:00 pm at Providence Providence Christian Academy 4575 Lawrenceville Highway

Lilburn, 30047
Mon 08/19/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Tue 08/20/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm vs The Walker School Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Wed 08/21/2024 5:00 pm 6:00 pm vs Wesleyan Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Thu 08/22/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm at Whitefield Academy - Aux Gym Whitefield Academy 1 Whitefield Dr SE

Mableton, 30126
2:20 pm

Mon 08/26/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097



12:55 am Fri 17 May, 24 2024 Volleyball - B Team Page 2

Date Start End Event Name Location Location Address Dismiss
Tue 08/27/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm vs Mt. Bethel Christian Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Wed 08/28/2024 5:00 pm 6:00 pm vs North Cobb Christian Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Thu 08/29/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm at Fellowship Christian Fellowship Christian School 10965 Woodstock Rd

Roswell, 30075
2:45 pm

Tue 09/03/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Wed 09/04/2024 5:00 pm 8:00 pm at GACS/Holy Innocents Greater Atlanta Christian School 1575 Indian Trail Lilburn Rd
NW Norcross, 30071

Thu 09/05/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Sat 09/07/2024 All Day All Day at Gwinnett County Championships Hebron Christian Academy 775 Dacula Rd Dacula,
30019

Mon 09/09/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm at Mt. Pisgah Mount Pisgah Christian School 9820 Nesbit Ferry Rd Johns
Creek, 30022

Tue 09/10/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm vs Kings Ridge Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Wed 09/11/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Thu 09/12/2024 5:00 pm 6:00 pm vs Cornerstone Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Mon 09/16/2024 5:00 pm 6:00 pm vs Providence Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Mon 09/16/2024 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Tue 09/17/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Wed 09/18/2024 5:00 pm 6:00 pm at Wesleyan Wesleyan School 5405 Spalding Dr Peachtree
Corners, 30092

Thu 09/19/2024 4:30 pm 5:30 pm vs Mount Vernon Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Mon 09/23/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Tue 09/24/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm at St. Francis Saint Francis School 9375 Willeo Rd Roswell,
30075

2:45 pm

Wed 09/25/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097
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Thu 09/26/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Mon 09/30/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Tue 10/01/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm at Mount Paran Mount Paran Christian School 1275 Stanley Rd NW

Kennesaw, 30152
2:20 pm

Wed 10/02/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road
Johns Creek, 30097

Thu 10/03/2024 TBD All Day Metro 10 Quarterfinals TBD
Thu 10/03/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Fri 10/04/2024 All Day All Day Metro 10 Quarterfinals TBD
Sat 10/05/2024 All Day TBD Metro 10 Quarterfinals TBD
Mon 10/07/2024 TBD All Day Metro 10 Semifinals TBD
Mon 10/07/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Tue 10/08/2024 All Day TBD Metro 10 Semifinals TBD
Tue 10/08/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Wed 10/09/2024 TBD All Day Metro 10 Championship TBD
Wed 10/09/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097
Thu 10/10/2024 All Day TBD Metro 10 Championship TBD
Thu 10/10/2024 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Volleyball Practice Perimeter School 9500 Medlock Bridge Road

Johns Creek, 30097


